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Name

Rob Waite
Colin Ward
James Black
Andrew Battensby
Gary Pears
John Bennet
Louis Grey
Ernie Bryne
Scott Aitkin
Zac Hubery
Scott Turpin

Name

Kev Chapman
Stephen Dalton
Roddy Baker
Matthew Ball

Name

David Braithwaite
Colin Ward
Trevor Newton
Jonny Pagnall
Andy Minns
Drew Morten
Scott Mayhew
Adam Lynam
Derek White

Rob Atkinson
Mark Smith

Steve Cornforth
Mark Collinson
Vivki Holmes
Josh Spibey

Lewis Braithwaite
David Lambert
Tristran Evans
Sanjay Laidlaw
Olivia Pearson
Michael Thompson
Steve Keillor
Andrew Pearson
Michael Minns
Chris Mcuicar

Name

Mark Jewell
Mark Dorrit
Steve Currey
Simon Higgingotham
Mark Hardy
Steven Holmes
Bunny Ferguson
Andrew Black
David Blackwood
John Grey

Colin Minns

lan Cheetam
Nicholas Hunt
Stuart Lowther
Peter Booth

Paul Myerscough
Paul Norman
Bryan Tweedy
Mark Hawley
Billy Hewit

Neil Cowling
John Bridge

Alex Bell

Chris Barnett
David Brown
Chris Short
Graham Williams
Amy Turpin
David Hosking
lan Wright

Paul Carden
Molly Mayhew
John Barnett

Jo Pope

Les Eccles
Amelia Mayhew

Bike

Beta
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Scorpa
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas

Bike

Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta

Gas Gas

Bike

Honda
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Jotagas
Montesa
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Ossa
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Sherco
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Sherco
Beta
Aprillia
Montesa
Scorpa

Bike

Beta
Gas Gas
Gori
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Montesa
BSA

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Greeves
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Fantic
Gas Gas
Hjotagas
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Sherco
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Honda
Beta
Beta
Beta

Stanley Motor Club

Butsfield Quarry - 20/12/2015
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Total

Total

Total

Total

18
23
33
42
48
57
58
61
63
73

14
18
22
26

18 FC
18
19
20 FC
20
21
22
24
25 FC
25
26
28
35
36 FC
36
38 FC
38
47
50
51
56
62
66 FC
66
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10
10
11
11
12
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
20
20
20
23
24
27
29
30
35
36
38
44
49
53



